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THE SHANGHAI

HAPPY HOUR MENU

Daily 12pm-7pm

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Comfortably Numb | 12

Vanilla vodka, lychee, honey, lime, Thai chili, Sichuan peppercorn

All Classic Cocktails | 10
lllegal Mezcalita | Bacardi Daiquiri | Angel’s Envy Manhattan | Farmer’s Negroni

Bottled Beer | 6
Tsingtao Lager | Allagash White | Bells Two Hearted Ale

Wine by the Glass | 10
selected sparkling, red & white

DIM SUM

Portions are per piece
2 A4 Bk Wagyu Beef Mille-feuille | 8
# 2 . ¥ Hutong Prawn Roll | 8
v % ¥4 % Vegetarian Spring Roll | 6.5
v 2 # & Truffle Shiitake & Wild Mushroom Bao | 7.5
%% MoK A Yu Xiang Crispy Dumpling | 7




BAR FOOD MENU

HEREZNA v
Lotus Root Crisps
Crispy Tofu

chili & garlic crumbs

FREE Y
Vegetable Spring Rolls

light pastry filled with mushrooms, cabbage & glass noodles

BHFIBHTa
Crispy Firm Tofu Bao Buns (2 pieces)
pickled chili sauce

wmEALE

Salt & Pepper Calamari
2 1

Hutong Prawn Rolls

light crispy roll with prawns & scallops

FRIRIT &
Ma La Chili Prawn Skewer (1 skewer)
Sichuan peppercorns, garlic, ginger & Chinese celery

Flow -2 %k o
Roasted Peking Duck Bao Buns (2 pieces)

duck sauce, scallions & cucumber
RN

Dim Sum Platter (4 pieces)

. KRR o AR
Rosé Champagne Shrimp Dumpling

FrTILY
Vegetarian Spinach Dumpling

Lobster Squid-ink Dumpling

o SRR HREEAR
Crab Roe & Crab Meat Dumpling

12

24

27




COCRTAILS

HUTONG SIGNATURES

Chinese Lantern
Aperol, St. Germain, cava, mandarin, plum bitters

Comfortably Numb

Vanilla vodka, lychee, honey, lime, Thai chili & Sichuan peppercorn

Smoked Dan Dan Old Fashioned

Wild Turkey bourbon, peanut, maple, sesame, Sichuan peppercorn & mole bitters

SHANGHAI NYC CREATIONS
Guizhou 75

Roku Gin, Baijiu, Kanade yuzu, raspberry-jasmine cordial & Champagne

Gilded Pear

Haku Vodka, pear, lemon, Sichuan peppercorn, celery bitters & gold

Waidan Elixir

22

22

24

22

22

24

El Tesoro Blanco tequila, 400 Conejos mezcal, mandarin, lime, osmanthus, ginger, agave

& chili oil (clarified milk punch)

Sudan Méi Tang Sbagliato
Campari, Byrrh Grand Quinquing, sour plum soda & rosé Champagne

Xing Martini
Maestro Dobel tequila reposado, coffee liqueur, coconut water, fresh espresso,
Yunnan tea & oloroso sherry

Ying Yang Tonic
Bacardi 8yr, Ron del Barrilito, Amontillado sherry, ginger, lime, honey, salted
tofu & quince

Jade Heart Negroni
Roku gin, Gran Classico bitter, Baijiu, blanc vermouth, yellow charteuse & spicy
chinese celery

Pingshui Tea Time
Toki whisky, Drambuie, Pasubio Vino amaro, gunpowder green teq, blueberry &
lemon zest

The 3 Kingdoms Manhattan

Basil Hayden’s bourbon, Sichuan peppercorn, blackberry, Hawthorn & cherry bark
bitters

22

22

22

23

24

22




NON-ALCOHOLC COCRTAILS

Harmony Elixir 18
Seedlip Grove 42, lemon, sage, mandarin, osmanthus tea & ginger

Dynasty Sour 16

Lychee, lemon, pineapple, Chinese five-spice & hibiscus tea

Spiced Yuenyeung 16
Jasmine & Yunnan black tea, oat milk, coconut, coffee, ceylon cinnamon, ginger, star
anise, orange zest & brown sugar boba pearls

The Pathfinder Negroni (200ml) 18

Iced Teas 9
Green Tea & Citrus | Peppermint & Hibiscus | Oolong & Bergamot

BEERS

Tsingtao | Lager, China | 11.20z 12
Allagash White | Wheat, Maine | 120z 12
Sixpoint Brewing | IPA, New York | 120z 1
Aval Blanc | Apple Cider, France | 120z 1
Kronenbourg | Lager, France | 11.20z 13
Ommegang Rare VOS | Amber Ale, New York | 160z 15
All Or Nothing | IPA, New York | 160z 15
Master Gao | Jasmine Tea Lager, China | 11.20z K]

Young Master Jade Scorpion | Peppercorn Pilsner, Hongkong | 11.20z 15
Athletic | Upside Dawn, Connecticut | 120z (Non-Alcoholic) 1
Tsingtao 0.0% | China | 11.20z (Non-Alcoholic) 10




VODRA

Tito’s, Texas

Haku, Japan

Truman Vodka, Austria
Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, France

Harridan, New York

GIN

Hayman’s London Dry
Hayman’s Old Tom Gin
Roku, Japan

Bombay Sapphire, England
Plymouth Gin, England

Jin Jiji, India

The Botanist, Scotland
Condesa Clasica, Mexico
Song Cai,Vietnam
Hendrick’s, Scotland

RUM

Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico

Bacardi Reserva 8-Year, Puerto Rico

Santa Teresa 1796, Venezuela

Diplomatico ‘Reserva Exclusiva’, Venezuela
Ron Del Barrilito 3-Star, Puerto Rico

Ron Zacapa 23-Year, Guatemala

Rhum Clément ‘Cuvée Homére’, Martinique

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5

20
21
22
21
23
39




TEQUILA

Pueblo Viejo Blanco
Maestro Dobel Silver
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afejo
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Siete Leguas Afejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

ME/ZCAL

400 Conejos Joven Espadin

Peloton De La Muerte, Oxaca, Mexico

Del Maguey “Vida” Oaxaca, Mexico
Rosaluna, Oaxaca, Mexico

Madre Mezcal, Oaxaca, Mexico

Paloma “Espadin”, Oaxaca, Mexico

Dona Vega “Espadin”, Oaxaca,Mexico
Sietes Misterios “Espadin”, Oaxaca, Mexico

Sietes Misterios “Pechuga”, Oaxaca, Mexico

SUNDRY SPIRITS

Luzhou Laojiao ‘Ming River’ Baijiu, China
Yanagita ‘Barley’ Shochu, Japan
Ochiai, Rihei Ginger Shochu, Japan

Brennivin Aquavit, Iceland

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5

20
23
25
27
24
26
27
23
26
30
65

100




SCOICH WHISKY

Dewar’s White Label

Johnnie Walker Black, Speyside

Johnnie Walker Blue, Speyside

Amrut Cask Strength, India

Laphroaig 10-year, Islay

Oban 14-Year, Highland

Lagavulin 16-Year, Islay

Balvenie 12-Year Doublewood, Speyside
Balvenie 14-Year Caribbean Cask, Speyside
Balvenie 21-Year Port Wood, Speyside
Macallan 12-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland
Macallan 15-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland
Macallan 18-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland
Macallan 25-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland

BOURBON

Maker’s Mark, Kentucky
Michter’s US* 1, Kentucky
Harlem Standard, Kentucky
Great Jones Distillery, New York
Angel’s Envy, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky
Knob Creek, Kentuky

Basil Hayden’s, Kentucky

Basil Hayden’s 10yr, Kentucky

[RISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Bushmills 21-Year
Redbreast 12-Year

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5

23
65
24
22
28
32
25
29
86
28
60
98
650




RYE

Huds on ‘Maple Cask’, New York 21
Rittenhouse, Kentucky 19
Michter’s Rye, Kentucky 20
Whistlepig 12-Year, Vermont 39
Rittenhouse, Kentucky 19
Great Jones Rye, New York 21
Michter’s Rye, Kentucky 20
Calumet Rye, Kentucky 29
AMERICAN SINGLE MALT

Macklowe Single Malt Cask No.62, Kentucky 200
JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka ‘Coffey Grain’, Miyagokyo 24
Toki, Osaka 26
Toki Black, Osaka 26
Hibiki, ‘Harmony’, Osaka 30
Yamazaki, 12-year, Kinki 47
Hakushu 12-year, Kinki 75
Yamazaki 18-year, Kinki 325
Hibiki 21-year, Osaka 365
BRANDY

Martel VS Cognac 19
Remy Martin VSOP 26
Tesseron Composition, France 20
Hennessy VS 23
Lapostolle XO 21
Macchu, Peru 19
Adamas, Peru 22
Hennessy Paradis Impérial, France 435

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




APERITIF

Lustau Dry Amontillado ‘Los Arcos’ Jerez, Spain
Aperol Aperitivo, Veneto, ltaly

Campari Aperitivo, Lombardy, ltaly

Martini Rossi ‘Biaxqnco’, ltaly

Martini Rossi ‘Ambrato’, Italy

Dolin Dry Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France
Dolin Blanc Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France
Dolin Rouge Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France
Cocchi Americano ‘Bianco’, ltaly

Lillet Blanc, Bordeaux, France

Pernod, Paris, France

LIQUEUR
Benedictine D.O.M.
Chambord
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Heimat Nectarine
Kleos Mastiha
Lejay Cassis
Luxardo Limoncello
Marolo ‘Mila’
Midori

Pimm’s No.1 Cup
Rapa Giovanni Noci
Cointreau

St. Germain

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




DIGESTIF

Sambuca Molinari, Italy
Cardamaro Vino Amaro, Piedmonte
St. Agrestis Amaro, New York
Cynar, ltaly

Amaro Cio Caro, ltaly

Amaro Nonino, ltaly

Amaro Lucano, ltaly
Montenegro, ltaly

Braulio Amaro Alpino, ltaly
Fernet Branca, ltaly

Fernet Branca Mentaq, ltaly
Chartreuse Yellow, France
Chartreuse Green, France
Chartreuse V.E.P. Yellow, France
Chartreuse V.E.P. Green, France

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




TEAS

Jasmine Tea | Fujian Province | Green
Oolong Tea | Fujian Province | Oolong

Golden Yunnan | Yunnan Province | Black

O O O O

Gunpowder Green | Zhejiang Province | Green




